48
DFCKFlat Cable Connector Hood
Material:	 ABS Plastic
	 Unshielded version (Standard)
	 Shielded version on request
Sizes:	 9-15-25-37
Screws:	 UNC 4-40 locking screw
Flat Cable Grip Cap

DMCK
	 SPECIAL HOODS
Ordering information:
Size:	 Part Number:	 Product Code:
	 9-way	 1520-0101-01	 MHDFCK09-P
	15-way	 1520-0101-02	 MHDFCK15-P
	25-way	 1520-0101-03	 MHDFCK25-P
	37-way	 1520-0101-04	 MHDFCK37-P
Ordering information:
Size:	 Part Number:	 Product Code: